
ALKOHOLE

WÓDKA PREMIUM / 

PREMIUM VODKA 

40 ml

GREY GOOSE  35,00

WÓDKA/ VODKA 40 ml

OSTOYA 


OSTOYA BLACK


ABSOLUT BLUE 


ABSOLUT WILD BERRY /  
PEARS/ LIME 


ABSOLUT ELYX


ŻUBRÓWKA BISON GRASS 


CACHACA 

24,00


26,00


23,00


23,00 


32,00


23,00


32,00

GIN 40 ml

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE


BOMBAY SUNSET 


BOMBAY PREMIER CRU 


FORDS LONDON DRY GIN 


GIN MARE 


OXLEY 


HENDRICK'S 


MALFY ORGINALE/ARANCIA/ 
LIMONE/ROSA 


BEEFEATER PINK 


MONKEY 47 SLOE 


MONKEY 47 DRY 

27,00


 28,00


39,00


34,00


43,00


40,00


34,00


28,00 


29,00


45,00


43,00

RUM 40 ml

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA 


BACARDI CARRIBEAN SPICED 


BACARDI ANEJO CUATRO 


BACARDI RESERVA  OCHO 8


BACARDI GRAN RESERVA DIAZ  


BANKS 5 ISLAND


SANTA TERESA 1796 Solera 


RUM BUMBU


RUM BUMBU XO 


RUM BUMBU CREAM 


KRAKEN 


BOTUCAL MANTUANO 


BOTUCAL RESERVA EXCLUSIVA 

26,00


 27,00


  28,00


32,00


  37,00


37,00


43,00


 34,00


37,00


34,00


29,00


29,00


33,00

WHISKY / BOURBON 40 ml

JACK DANIEL’S 


JACK DANIEL’S TENNESSEE HONEY 


JACK DANIEL’S TENNESSEE FIRE


JACK DANIEL’S TENNESSEE APPLE 


JACK DANIEL’S GENTELMAN JACK 


JACK DANIEL’S TRIPLE MASH 


JACK DANIELS BONDED RYE  


JACK DANIEL’S SINGLE BARREL 


WOODFORD RESERVE


WOODFORD DOUBLE OAKED 


WOODFORD RESERVE  
KENTUCKY STRAIGHT RYE 


DEWAR’S 12 YO 


DEWAR’S 15 YO


ANGEL’S ENVY


CHIVAS 12 YO 


CHIVAS 18 YO 


BULLEIT BOURBON 


JAMESON 


JAMESON BLACK BARREL 


JOHNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 


TELLING SMALL BATCH 

28,00


 28,00


28,00


28,00


 33,00


37,00


36,00


41,00


 39,00


44,00


44,00 


 31,00


37,00


57,00


 31,00


56,00


 29,00


 26,00


 30,00


32,00


 35,00

SINGLE MALT 40 ml

ABERFELDY 12 YO 


ABERFELDY 16 YO 


AULTMORE 12 YO


CRAIGELLACHIE 


ROYAL BRACKLA 


BENRIACH THE SMOKY 10 YO 


BENRIACH THE 12 YO 


GLENDRONACH 12 YO 


GLENDRONACH 15 YO 


GLENGLASSAUGH 12 YO 


GLENGLASSAUGH PORTSOY 


ARDBEG


GLENMORANGIE 

38,00


 52,00


39,00


 39,00


 49,00


 38,00


 41,00


39,00


 58,00


 43,00


 46,00


45,00


 35,00

TEQUILA 40 ml

EL JIMADOR BLANCO 


EL JIMADOR REPOSADO


HERRADURA PLATA 


HERRADURA REPOSADO 


HERRADURA ANEJO 


PATRON SILVER

PATRON ANEJO


PATRON REPOSADO


PATRON XO CAFÉ

JOSE CUERVO 1800  
SILVER RESERVA 

25,00


26,00


39,00


41,00


 44,00


 47,00


 49,00


48,00


 43,00


32,00

KONIAKI & BRANDY / 

COGNAC & BRANDY

40 ml

MARTELL VS 


MARTELL VSOP 


METAXA 5*

HENNESSY VSOP 


HENNESSY XO 

 38,00


 52,00


25,00


 49,00


129,00

WERMUTY / VERMOUTHS

40 ML

MARTINI RUBINO 


MARTINI AMBRATO


MARTINI BITTER

LILLET BLANC 


LILLET BLANC 

25,00


 25,00


 25,00


 24,00


 24,00

100 ML

MARTINI FIERO 


MARTINI EXTRA DRY 


MARTINI BIANCO


MARTINI ROSSO

25,00


 25,00


 25,00


 25,00

WINO / WINE 

150 ml

BIAŁE / WHITE

MOSELLAND MOSEL  
RIESLING KABINETT 

31,00

CZERWONE/RED

LUCCARELLI PRIMITIVO  
PUGLIA IGP 

31,00

MUSUJĄCE / SPARKLING

MARTINI PROSECCO 34,00

BEZALKOHOLE / 

NON – ALCOHOLIC WINE

VINA’0° CLASSIC SPARKLING  
(BIO-ORGANIC) 

35,00

PIWO / BEER

HEINEKEN 0,3


LECH FREE 0,3 0%


PIWO KRAFTOWE  
NOVA KLUBOVA   
(RÓŻNE SMAKI /  
DIFFERENT FLAVOURES) 0,5 

25,00


25,00


30,00

napoje bezalkoholowe / 

NON – ALCOHOLIC

cisowianka /  
cisowianka water 0,3  


cisowianka /  
cisowianka water 0,7 


Pepsi 0,2 / pepsi max 0,2 /  
7 up 0,2 / schweppes 0,2 


sok / juice 0,2 


tonic thomas henry dry tonic 
różne smaki / different flavours

16,00 


25,00 


16,00 


16,00


19,00


